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AL

Cable track 20x50 /
segments =119 cm - PU =
25 pcs

Product number: 33202050

GrofBe:

10x10
10x16
20x20

20x50

Version:

204 mm

1020 mm

1190 mm

Endclip

Startclip
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Description

The fitting endclip for the 10 x 10 energy chain. The endclip comes with holes for the attachement to the roll up
bracket.

Material: Plastic
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